
From Sunday 20th April 2025

Barnstaple - Woolacombe Via Braunton 303

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Public Holidays  

NT T COL NCOL
Sticklepath High Wall 1640
Opp Railway Station 1642
Barnstaple Bus Station 0900 1100 1350 1350 1545 1650 1650 1750
Bicton Street 1550
Ashford Garden Centre 0915 1115 1705 1705 1800
Ashford Meadowside 1359
Heanton Punchardon 1405
Braunton Tesco 0922 1122 1412 1712 1712 1807
Braunton George Hotel 0927 1127 1417 1717 1717 1812
West Down Square 1427
Bradiford Lions House 1400
Upcott Cross 1403
Prixford Ring O Bells 1408
Guineaford Bridge 1410
Lee Cross 0939 1139 1437 1427 1729 1729 1824
Mortehoe Post Office 0947 1147 1155 1445 1445 1737 1737 1832
Woolacombe Sands 0955 1155 1155 1455 1455 1747 1747 1842

SATURDAYS                            

Barnstaple Bus Station 0900 1100 1350 1545 1650 1750
Bicton Street 1550
Ashford Garden Centre 0915 1115 1705 1800
Ashford Meadowside 1359
Heanton Punchardon 1405
Braunton Tesco 0922 1122 1412 1712 1807
Braunton George Hotel 0927 1127 1417 1717 1812
West Down Square 1427
Lee Cross 0939 1139 1437 1729 1824
Mortehoe Post Office 0947 1147 1445 1737 1832
Woolacombe Sands 0955 1155 1455 1747 1842

KEY 
T - Tuesday Only 
NT - Not Tuesday 
COL - College days 
NCOL - Non College days 



From Sunday 20th April 2025

Woolacombe -  Barsnatple via Braunton 303

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Public Holidays 

COL NCOL T NT T NT
Lee Cross 0738 0738 0939 0939 1139 1427 1437 1729 1824
Mortehoe Post Office 0746 0746 0947 0947 1147 1435 1445 1737 1832
Woolacombe Sands 0756 0756 0955 0955 1155 1455 1455 1747 1842
Golden Coast Holiday Park 0801 0801 1000 1000 1200 1500 1500 1752 1847
Guineaford Bridge 1020
Prixford Ring O Bells 1022
Upcott Cross 1027
Bradiford Lions House 1029
West Down Square 1011
Braunton SQ Restaurant 0816 0816 1020 1215 1515 1515 1807 1902
Braunton Tesco 0820 0820 1025 1219 1519 1519 1811 1906
Heanton Punchardon 1032
Ashford Meadowside 1037
Ashford Garden Centre 0826 0826 1225 1525 1525 1817 1912
Bicton Street 1240
Barnstaple Bus Station 0840 0840 1040 1050 1245 1539 1539 1831 1926
Railway Station 0844
Sticklepath High Wall 0850

SATURDAYS                            

Lee Cross 0738 0939 1139 1437 1729 1824
Mortehoe Post Office 0746 0947 1147 1445 1737 1832
Woolacombe Sands 0756 0955 1155 1455 1747 1842
Golden Coast Holiday Park 0801 1000 1200 1500 1752 1847
West Down Square 1011
Braunton SQ Restaurant 0816 1020 1215 1515 1807 1902
Braunton Tesco 0820 1025 1219 1519 1811 1906
Heanton Punchardon 1032
Ashford Meadowside 1037
Ashford Garden Centre 0826 1225 1525 1817 1912
Bicton Street 1240
Barnstaple Bus Station 0840 1050 1245 1539 1831 1926


